

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00226

Project: DH00226_2017CPT.08.16.20532

Asphalt surface treatment and pavement markings on 29 sections of secondary routes in Lee County.

Bid Opening Date: 2/28/2017 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Riley Paving, Inc.		Whitehurst Paving Company, Inc.		Waugh Asphalt, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$17,550.00	\$17,550.00
2	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	253,920	SY	\$0.68	\$172,665.60	\$0.77	\$195,518.40	\$0.98	\$248,841.60
3	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	139,670	GAL	\$1.45	\$202,521.50	\$1.70	\$237,439.00	\$1.40	\$195,538.00
4	BLOTTING SAND	25	TON	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
5	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	2,449	SF	\$6.80	\$16,653.20	\$7.00	\$17,143.00	\$5.90	\$14,449.10
6	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00
7	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	216	LF	\$14.00	\$3,024.00	\$14.00	\$3,024.00	\$14.00	\$3,024.00
8	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	12	EA	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
9	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	740,836	LF	\$0.08	\$59,266.88	\$0.09	\$62,971.06	\$0.08	\$59,266.88
				\$471,181.18		\$545,520.46		\$560,894.58	

Bidder No. 1: Riley Paving, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Whitehurst Paving Company, Inc.

Bidder No. 3: Waugh Asphalt, Inc.